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Page: 1
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Women / XS / XS a5 g1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Hamilton601
TGR

8.800 9.525 9.6009.525 37.450
5 3 2 5 1 

1 

Maddie Baldwin436
Titanium

8.500 9.350 9.6509.775 37.275
7 7 1 4 2 

2 

Abigail Carr353
South Florida

9.200 9.500 9.2509.300 37.250
1 4 5 8 3 

3 

McKayla Batista582
TGR

8.400 9.450 9.7509.450 37.050
9 5 4 1 4 

4 

Kirsa Winebarger628
TGR

8.300 9.800 9.7009.225 37.025
10 1 6 3 5 

5 

Ariel McMahon609
TGR

9.100 9.625 9.4258.750 36.900
2 2 9 6 6 

6 

Sophia Perzov806
Bay City

8.550 9.400 9.3509.475 36.775
6 6 3 7 7 

7 

Lillianna Villegas820
Bay City

9.050 8.875 9.1009.125 36.150
3 9 8 9T 8 

8 

Juno Espinoza596
TGR

8.450 8.800 9.7259.150 36.125
8 10 7 2 9 

9 

Sofia De La Garza491
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 9.1008.650 36.050
4 8 10 9T 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS a5 g2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Landri Ellis446
Titanium

8.900 9.525 9.6009.575 37.600
5T 2 1T 2 1 

1 

Naomi Syrus815
Bay City

9.000 9.350 9.3009.575 37.225
2T 6 1T 9 2 

2 

Morgan Cook444
Titanium

8.800 9.600 9.5509.250 37.200
8 1 8T 3 3 

3 

Maddie McRae802
Bay City

8.900 9.500 9.4009.250 37.050
5T 3 8T 7 4 

4 

Myla Espinoza597
TGR

9.000 9.400 9.5259.025 36.950
2T 5 11 4 5 

5 

Trinity Pinder614
TGR

8.350 9.450 9.7009.400 36.900
11 4 4T 1 6 

6 

Ella Solomon465
Titanium

8.700 9.325 9.5009.150 36.675
9T 7 10 5T 7T

7T

Kyla Niec461
Titanium

9.000 9.200 9.1759.300 36.675
2T 9 6 10 7T

7T

Ella Casiano1546
Bay City

8.900 8.825 9.5009.400 36.625
5T 11 4T 5T 9 

9 

Mia Lee1410
Titanium

8.250 9.225 9.3259.550 36.350
12 8 3 8 10 

10 

Taylin Brown576
Temple Terrace

9.300 9.150 8.5009.275 36.225
1 10 7 12 11 

11 

Gabriella Andersen433
Titanium

8.700 8.650 9.1258.350 34.825
9T 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS a5 g3
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordyn Besse584
TGR

8.900 9.650 9.7259.475 37.750
6 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Toni DeMedici492
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 9.650 9.5009.300 37.550
4 1T 6 4 2 

2 

Aria Bienemann1488
Boundless Gymnastics

9.000 9.350 9.4759.500 37.325
5 7 1 5 3 

3 

Khloe Duran1039
Coral Reef - FL

9.200 9.550 9.2009.325 37.275
3 3 4T 7 4 

4 

Daphne Martinez511
Stars Gymnastics

9.450 9.425 9.0009.200 37.075
1 4 7T 8 5 

5 

Destiny Jackson578
Temple Terrace

9.250 9.100 9.3759.325 37.050
2 8 4T 6 6 

6 

Madalyn Saracino809
Bay City

8.500 9.375 9.6759.450 37.000
8 5T 3 2 7 

7 

Gabriela Sanchez808
Bay City

8.600 9.375 9.6009.200 36.775
7 5T 7T 3 8 

8 

Jaelyn Logli358
South Florida

8.200 9.025 8.9758.950 35.150
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS a5 g4
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Hamilton602
TGR

9.200 9.625 9.6509.625 38.100
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emerson Carty238
Golden City

9.200 9.225 9.2509.350 37.025
1T 7 4 4 2 

2 

Addi Baxter352
South Florida

8.500 9.650 9.3009.425 36.875
8 1 2 2T 3 

3 

Trinity Krystosek508
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 9.150 9.2009.300 36.550
3T 8T 5 5 4 

4 

Taylor Chancey440
Titanium

8.900 9.325 9.3008.950 36.475
3T 6 10 2T 5 

5 

Jurnee Inabinett577
Temple Terrace

8.800 9.150 8.9009.375 36.225
5T 8T 3 9 6 

6 

Khloe Christmas442
Titanium

8.550 9.400 9.1259.125 36.200
7 5 9 6 7 

7 

Sydney Goff788
Bay City

8.800 8.900 9.1009.250 36.050
5T 10 7 7T 8 

8 

Kaylee Cooper354
South Florida

8.300 9.425 9.1009.150 35.975
9T 4 8 7T 9 

9 

Taylor Morris458
Titanium

8.250 9.475 8.8509.275 35.850
11 3 6 10 10 

10 

Addison O'Brien1169
Top Flight BobSierra

8.300 8.400 8.8008.275 33.775
9T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS a5 g5
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Lassiter455
Titanium

9.250 9.575 9.4009.550 37.775
3 2 1 6 1 

1 

Sky Gilyard258
Golden City

9.500 9.425 9.3009.350 37.575
1 3T 4 8 2 

2 

Ana Sofia Hatcher259
Golden City

9.100 9.425 9.5759.375 37.475
4T 3T 3 2T 3 

3 

Paris Rivas1053
Coral Reef - FL

8.900 9.600 9.5759.125 37.200
6T 1 9 2T 4 

4 

Ava Lawson1045
Coral Reef - FL

8.800 9.425 9.7259.225 37.175
9 3T 7 1 5 

5 

Layla Kirby357
South Florida

9.300 9.300 9.1009.425 37.125
2 8T 2 10 6 

6 

Bella Gregory1041
Coral Reef - FL

8.900 9.350 9.5509.300 37.100
6T 6T 5 4T 7 

7 

Brooke Hiers450
Titanium

9.100 9.350 9.5509.000 37.000
4T 6T 10 4T 8 

8 

Anais Combs241
Golden City

8.900 9.300 9.3509.275 36.825
6T 8T 6 7 9 

9 

Ivy Darragh780
Bay City

8.600 9.250 9.2009.200 36.250
10 10 8 9 10 

10 

Nikki Cornella242
Golden City

8.550 9.000 9.0758.850 35.475
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS a5 g6
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Robinson581
Temple Terrace

8.850 9.375 9.4009.300 36.925
4 3 1 2 1 

1 

Marin Ladda1512
Boundless Gymnastics

8.650 9.100 9.7009.275 36.725
6T 4 2 1 2T

2T

Jada Stewart379
Golden City

9.450 9.625 8.8508.800 36.725
1 1 5T 7T 2T

2T

Lily O'Neill286
Golden City

9.000 9.400 9.2009.000 36.600
3 2 4 4 4 

4 

Kayden Beckowitz1486
Boundless Gymnastics

9.250 9.000 9.3508.800 36.400
2 6T 5T 3 5 

5 

Aahliya Lane Penn531
Golden City

8.700 9.050 8.7759.225 35.750
5 5 3 10 6 

6 

Victoria Castro-Diaz1150
Top Flight BobSierra

8.100 9.000 9.1508.800 35.050
10 6T 5T 5 7 

7 

Hannah Kuchta1532
Top Flight BobSierra

8.650 8.500 8.8508.775 34.775
6T 9 8 7T 8 

8 

Cora Hagg1157
Top Flight BobSierra

8.150 8.900 8.9008.575 34.525
9 8 10 6 9 

9 

Kenzie Ditto1154
Top Flight BobSierra

8.400 8.150 8.8258.650 34.025
8 10 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: A5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TGR M 114.200 27.300 29.075 28.625 29.200
13 1 2

2 Titanium M 113.750 27.350 28.700 28.900 28.800
22 2 1

3 Golden City M 112.925 28.150 28.475 28.075 28.225
41 3 4

4 Bay City M 112.500 26.950 28.275 28.500 28.775
34 4 3
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: A5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coral Reef - FL S 112.275 27.000 28.575 27.850 28.850
13T 1T 3

2 Stars Gymnastics S 111.525 27.550 28.375 27.800 27.800
21 3 4

3 South Florida S 111.375 27.000 28.575 28.150 27.650
43T 1T 1

4 Temple Terrace S 110.750 27.400 27.675 28.000 27.675
32 4 2

5 Top Flight BobSierra S 104.875 25.350 26.400 26.225 26.900
55 5 5
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Women / XS / XS a6 g1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Antipov381
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.800 9.4759.450 38.225
1 1 2 4T 1 

1 

RyAnnah Powell1099
Palm Coast

9.300 9.325 9.4759.400 37.500
2 4 3 4T 2 

2 

Annabelle Rupp1100
Palm Coast

9.200 9.500 9.4009.200 37.300
3 2 6 6 3 

3 

Chloe Sealy339
Spirit - FL

8.800 9.450 9.6509.225 37.125
5T 3 4T 2 4T

4T

Autumn Mortimer1094
Palm Coast

8.850 9.250 9.5509.475 37.125
4 6 1 3 4T

4T

Alanna Powell337
Spirit - FL

8.600 9.225 9.7759.175 36.775
8 7 7 1 6 

6 

Kadlee Rush1101
Palm Coast

8.800 9.150 9.2509.225 36.425
5T 8 4T 7T 7 

7 

Anna Savchuk940
Universal GymAcademy

8.800 9.300 8.4009.025 35.525
5T 5 8 9 8 

8 

Bailey Jaehnigen331
Spirit - FL

8.500 9.050 9.2508.600 35.400
9T 9 9 7T 9 

9 

Charlotte Kozma931
Universal GymAcademy

8.500 8.300 8.3508.525 33.675
9T 11 10 10 10 

10 

Dylan Kozma932
Universal GymAcademy

8.000 8.350 8.0008.300 32.650
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS a6 g2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Heath328
Spirit - FL

9.350 9.675 9.5759.500 38.100
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gianna Ursitti1142
Coast Elite - FL

9.200 9.350 9.4008.950 36.900
2 2 5 2T 2 

2 

Lilah Shpak941
Universal GymAcademy

8.800 9.225 9.4009.225 36.650
4 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Avery Crist1075
Palm Coast

8.300 9.300 9.3259.375 36.300
9 3 2 5T 4 

4 

Alle Wedgewood943
Universal GymAcademy

9.000 8.975 9.2008.900 36.075
3 7 6 8 5 

5 

Sophia Banks1112
Coast Elite - FL

8.450 9.150 9.3259.125 36.050
8 5 4 5T 6 

6 

Hope Sekula1137
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 9.125 9.3758.625 35.825
5 6 8 4 7 

7 

Lily Sekula1138
Coast Elite - FL

8.500 8.925 9.2508.675 35.350
7 9 7 7 8 

8 

Jasleen Rodriguez1134
Coast Elite - FL

8.650 8.950 9.0258.425 35.050
6 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS a6 g3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Tabb424
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.850 9.6759.650 38.775
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Anna Tufariello425
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.725 9.7759.700 38.700
2T 2 1 1 2 

2 

Leia Staszak422
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.625 9.6509.325 38.100
2T 3 5 3T 3 

3 

Sara Zebrowski944
Universal GymAcademy

9.100 9.450 9.2509.350 37.150
6 5 4 8 4 

4 

Aubree Stala344
Spirit - FL

9.300 9.375 9.4008.925 37.000
4 6 9T 6 5 

5 

Annabelle Wilson346
Spirit - FL

8.300 9.550 9.6509.400 36.900
11 4 3 3T 6 

6 

Jenna Artz319
Spirit - FL

8.800 8.875 9.6009.300 36.575
8 8 6 5 7 

7 

Aubriana Contorno927
Universal GymAcademy

8.900 8.950 9.3009.125 36.275
7 7 7 7 8 

8 

Gracelyn Lane332
Spirit - FL

9.150 8.850 8.9508.925 35.875
5 9 9T 10 9 

9 

Charlotte Ober937
Universal GymAcademy

8.650 8.700 9.1008.950 35.400
9 10 8 9 10 

10 

Maya Cherry1116
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 8.650 8.8758.000 34.125
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS a6 g4
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Petkov412
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.675 9.7509.750 38.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sophie Chaoui1115
Coast Elite - FL

9.400 9.375 9.5759.325 37.675
2 3 7 3 2 

2 

Laney Skipper342
Spirit - FL

9.100 9.150 9.6009.350 37.200
5 5 5T 2 3 

3 

Mia Vedder1107
Palm Coast

8.500 9.575 9.4759.550 37.100
9 2 2 6 4 

4 

Natalya Kittle1089
Palm Coast

9.200 8.900 9.3509.450 36.900
3 9 3 9 5 

5 

Kayla Davis1077
Palm Coast

9.150 8.825 9.3759.300 36.650
4 10 8 8 6 

6 

Madilynn Linville333
Spirit - FL

8.850 8.975 9.5009.275 36.600
8 8 9 5 7 

7 

Aryana Steven1140
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.325 9.4258.450 36.200
6 4 11 7 8 

8 

Kaitelynn McCutcheon973
TNT Jacksonville

8.900 8.700 9.0509.350 36.000
7 11 5T 10 9 

9 

Liyla Patterson336
Spirit - FL

8.400 9.050 9.0009.375 35.825
10T 7 4 11 10 

10 

Raegan Scott1136
Coast Elite - FL

8.400 9.075 9.5258.725 35.725
10T 6 10 4 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS a6 g5
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dani Mallitz407
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.875 9.8009.700 39.025
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aleigha Quiroz416
Lakewood Ranch

9.800 9.825 9.5759.400 38.600
1 2T 6 4 2 

2 

Skylee Bone384
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.825 9.7259.300 38.400
3T 2T 9 2 3 

3 

Gani Kaur404
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.725 9.6009.650 38.175
7 4 3 3 4 

4 

Bailey Conrad391
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.625 9.5009.250 37.825
5 5 11 7 5 

5 

Emma Beville970
TNT Jacksonville

9.300 9.500 9.1509.675 37.625
6 6 2 9T 6 

6 

Isabella Gourlay1119
Coast Elite - FL

9.550 9.075 9.3009.425 37.350
3T 9 4T 8 7 

7 

Jaley Holton330
Spirit - FL

9.100 9.325 9.5509.275 37.250
8 8 10 5T 8 

8 

Annalysia Sheriff1103
Palm Coast

8.800 9.425 9.5509.325 37.100
11 7 8 5T 9 

9 

Bella MArtinez334
Spirit - FL

8.900 9.000 9.1509.425 36.475
9T 10 4T 9T 10 

10 

Isabella DePiero1080
Palm Coast

8.900 8.850 8.8509.375 35.975
9T 11 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS a6 g6
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addie Marfia-Scott408
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.800 9.5509.525 38.325
7 3 3 4 1 

1 

Lilita Campbell389
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.850 9.7259.075 38.300
2 1T 7 2 2 

2 

Hailey Cruz392
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.425 9.3759.350 37.850
1 7 4 6 3 

3 

Kayla Burkhardt388
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.725 9.6258.775 37.725
3T 4 8 3 4 

4 

Isabella Bartels383
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.850 9.4008.750 37.600
3T 1T 9 5 5 

5 

Lana Pozzie415
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.700 9.7508.500 37.500
5T 5 11 1 6 

6 

Genesis Ramirez1132
Coast Elite - FL

9.200 9.225 9.3259.600 37.350
8 9 1T 7 7 

7 

Selah Jarvis1121
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.325 9.2009.275 36.800
10 8 5 10 8 

8 

Grace Lanier1090
Palm Coast

8.750 9.150 9.2509.600 36.750
11 10 1T 8T 9 

9 

Lini Sosa343
Spirit - FL

9.050 9.025 9.2508.525 35.850
9 11 10 8T 10 

10 

Anna Verdone426
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.600 0.0009.250 28.400
5T 6 6 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 117.200 29.150 29.575 29.150 29.325
11 1 1

2 Spirit - FL L 113.875 27.800 28.675 28.325 29.075
23 2 4

3 Palm Coast L 113.400 27.700 28.500 28.625 28.575
34 3 2

4 Coast Elite - FL L 113.075 28.150 28.050 28.350 28.525
42 4 3
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Women / XS / XS a7 g1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Bliss111
Suncoast

9.100 9.775 9.8259.675 38.375
4T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Everleigh Humphreys136
Suncoast

9.200 9.650 9.5759.550 37.975
2 2 3 4 2 

2 

Claire Ellinger126
Suncoast

9.350 9.275 9.8009.525 37.950
1 7T 4 2 3 

3 

Bella Papka156
Suncoast

9.000 9.525 9.7259.650 37.900
6 3 2 3 4 

4 

Brynlee Wright173
Suncoast

9.100 9.300 9.4509.350 37.200
4T 5T 6 5T 5 

5 

Makenna Roach161
Suncoast

9.150 9.325 9.4509.000 36.925
3 4 9 5T 6 

6 

Eloise Friedman737
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.650 9.300 9.4509.050 36.450
9 5T 8 5T 7 

7 

Rowan King139
Suncoast

8.750 9.200 9.1759.175 36.300
8 9 7 8 8 

8 

Elodie Leon142
Suncoast

8.200 9.275 9.1259.400 36.000
10T 7T 5 10 9 

9 

Kallie Cadwallader114
Suncoast

8.200 9.100 9.1508.600 35.050
10T 10 10 9 10 

10 

Grace Morrison950
Falcon Gymnastics

8.900 8.275 8.4007.825 33.400
7 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS a7 g2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Kelly138
Suncoast

9.050 9.550 9.7009.550 37.850
6 2 2 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Aufmann105
Suncoast

9.400 9.150 9.6009.500 37.650
1 7 3T 2 2 

2 

Antonia Melione150
Suncoast

9.200 9.125 9.4759.725 37.525
4 8 1 4T 3 

3 

Janessa Iusan1009
Top Contenders

9.300 9.625 8.9759.500 37.400
2 1 3T 8 4 

4 

Melanie Piotrowicz158
Suncoast

9.100 9.350 9.5009.100 37.050
5 4T 6 3 5 

5 

Rylee Caliendo115
Suncoast

8.650 9.350 9.4509.475 36.925
8 4T 5 6 6 

6 

Lily Clough1032
Universal GymAcademy

9.250 9.450 9.0758.950 36.725
3 3 7 7 7 

7 

Reese Carter117
Suncoast

9.000 9.200 9.4757.775 35.450
7 6 8 4T 8 

8 
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Women / XS / XS a7 g3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Williams1408
Top Contenders

9.400 9.375 9.3509.450 37.575
1 3 2 5T 1 

1 

Ariana McCabe147
Suncoast

8.800 9.550 9.8509.300 37.500
6 2 5 1 2 

2 

Marin Yoshihara730
Premier - FL

9.100 9.150 9.5509.250 37.050
3 6T 6 2T 3 

3 

Savannah Gardner130
Suncoast

8.850 9.150 9.3509.375 36.725
5 6T 3T 5T 4 

4 

Alex Brokaw734
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 8.550 9.5509.375 36.475
4 11 3T 2T 5T

5T

Madison Greene930
Universal GymAcademy

8.700 9.300 9.3009.175 36.475
7T 5 7T 8T 5T

5T

Mackenzie Merschbach1015
Top Contenders

8.600 9.050 9.3009.475 36.425
10 9 1 8T 7 

7 

Gabriella Ondrejkovic938
Universal GymAcademy

9.300 8.700 9.3259.075 36.400
2 10 9 7 8 

8 

Nila Rodriguez164
Suncoast

8.700 9.700 9.2008.600 36.200
7T 1 10 10 9 

9 

Jillian Acosta661
Premier - FL

8.550 9.325 8.8759.175 35.925
11 4 7T 11 10 

10 

Kyndell Lindsey690
Premier - FL

8.700 9.100 9.4758.200 35.475
7T 8 11 4 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS a7 g4
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Breitrick997
Top Contenders

9.450 9.650 9.5259.000 37.625
1 1 8 1 1 

1 

Kailani Escobar674
Premier - FL

9.250 9.400 9.3259.300 37.275
2T 2 4 5 2 

2 

Catherine Muth936
Universal GymAcademy

9.200 9.075 9.5009.325 37.100
4 6T 3 2 3 

3 

Camila Cancel116
Suncoast

9.250 9.150 9.4009.275 37.075
2T 5 5 3 4 

4 

Jenny Zombori761
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 9.325 9.3509.350 37.025
6 3 2 4 5 

5 

Anoud Al Azem102
Suncoast

8.900 9.075 9.1009.375 36.450
7T 6T 1 7T 6 

6 

Lillyanna Zummo1031
Top Contenders

8.850 9.075 9.1009.125 36.150
9 6T 7 7T 7 

7 

Skye Campbell669
Premier - FL

8.750 9.225 9.2508.825 36.050
10 4 9 6 8 

8 

Emily Fountain928
Universal GymAcademy

8.900 8.900 8.9009.175 35.875
7T 9 6 9 9 

9 

Sophie Westfall953
Falcon Gymnastics

9.100 8.625 8.6508.500 34.875
5 10 10 11 10 

10 

Bailey Rosiek750
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.600 5.675 8.8757.700 30.850
11 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS a7 g5
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gia Bennett733
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.400 9.375 9.3509.175 37.300
1 1 4 5 1 

1 

Szofia Szalay758
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 9.350 9.5009.200 37.150
2 2 3 3 2 

2 

Morgan Banks993
Top Contenders

8.900 9.150 9.5509.325 36.925
4 4 2 2 3 

3 

Isabella Alves991
Top Contenders

9.000 8.900 9.4509.375 36.725
3 6 1 4 4 

4 

Karsen Rogers709
Premier - FL

8.800 9.100 9.6758.875 36.450
5 5 6 1 5 

5 

Charli Barclay994
Top Contenders

8.700 9.225 9.2509.025 36.200
6 3 5 6 6 

6 

Alexa Masters1181
Universal GymAcademy

8.600 8.475 8.7508.775 34.600
7 7 8 10 7 

7 

Teagan Myhre697
Premier - FL

8.300 8.375 9.0758.700 34.450
10 8 9 7 8 

8 

Jenna Brown998
Top Contenders

8.450 8.200 8.8758.825 34.350
9 9 7 8 9 

9 

Taya Zubek945
Universal GymAcademy

8.550 8.000 8.7757.650 32.975
8 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS a7 g6
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sasha Montanus696
Premier - FL

9.150 9.525 9.8259.425 37.925
5 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Vivian Setiono755
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.350 9.250 9.8009.225 37.625
2 4 6 2 2 

2 

Meg OKennon747
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 9.300 9.5509.425 37.525
3 2T 1T 5 3 

3 

Faye Lewis739
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 9.075 9.6509.400 37.325
4 6 3 3 4 

4 

Leilani Austin992
Top Contenders

9.050 9.300 9.4759.300 37.125
7 2T 5 7 5 

5 

Alejandra Santecchia753
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.850 9.050 9.6259.325 36.850
8 7T 4 4 6 

6 

Zlata Basarevskaja732
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.650 9.125 9.5259.200 36.500
9 5 7 6 7 

7 

Analise Sam1023
Top Contenders

9.100 9.050 9.1009.075 36.325
6 7T 8 10 8 

8 

Emily Rosiek751
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.500 8.600 9.3758.775 36.250
1 9 9 8 9 

9 

Rileigh Mellott935
Universal GymAcademy

8.500 8.250 9.1508.250 34.150
10 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: A6,A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Suncoast L7 115.650 28.000 29.125 29.050 29.475
13 1 1

2 Top Contenders L7 113.775 28.150 28.650 28.425 28.550
42 2 2

3 Sarasota Gym Academy L7 113.575 28.250 28.050 28.200 29.075
21 5 3

4 Premier - FL L7 112.775 27.500 28.250 27.975 29.050
35 3 4

5 Universal GymAcademy L7 112.075 27.750 28.200 27.900 28.225
54 4 5
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